

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4714/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/01/2006 in                      FAO No. 12/2006                      of The HIGH  
COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PEE TEE ENGINEERING ASSOCIATE S

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/08/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKE SHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDE R

Call after three weeks, as prayed for.

(PA W A N K U M A R)  
COURT M A S T E R(U S H A S H A R M A)  
COURT M A S T E R[ NOT E: T h i s matter is listed as Item No.1 on Tuesday the 7 th August  
in Court No.5]